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OTTERSLIDE AGAIN BOYS 1/21/2022
Titcomb Ski Area ME USA

Single Course
Final Result: Combined of 2 runs (first 2 if more than 2)
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JOSH SMITH

SAM MCKEE
THATCHER RILEY
QUINN BREEN
JAKUP PROKOP
ASA STROMAN
SAM GOODSPEED
ETHAN LEVESQUE
ASHTON BEAUDOIN
SILAS TIMM
CHANCE ROMERO
JOSH ADAMS
WILL GRANT
TRENT BEAUDOIN
OLIVER BARDEN
JJ ALEXANDER
CONNOR FILES
NICK BANCROFT
KAI THISTLE
AUSTIN GATES
EVAN ODONNELL
TYLER MCGARR
RICHARD DIETERICH
NATE GALLANT
KYLE SIDAWAY
DAXTON WILLIAMS
MAXX BRANN
AIDEN GUIMOND
BEN JEWETT

RYAN CUMMINGS
BRODY FARMER
JOE LEBLANC
OWEN HANSON
DRAKE TRACY
LANDEN PARIZO
JACKSON HARDY
DAWSON JOSEPH
LANDON NUNN
ADEN RICHARDS
IAN ALLEN
MICHAH SEALSBERRY
COLIN DRAKE
ELIJAH MULREADY
FINN CASTRUCCI
CHARLIE PYE
GAVIN HANSON

https://www.live-timing.com/race2.php?r=227339
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39.80
41.28
41.97
42.34
43.19
44.00
44.84
47.26
46.82
46.17
46.84
47.25
48.24
49.64
48.41
49.75
48.76
55.08
50.90
45.49
52.71
52.25
54.15
52.02
53.07
54.80
55.45
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54.68
56.88
57.16
59.17

:06.15

54.65

:02.34

49.80

116.14
:02.51
:04.75
:13.05
:07.45
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:09.74
114.97
:39.34
111.92

41.34
42.13
43.19
45.04
44.40
46.61
46.20
47.43
48.81
50.90
50.38
50.01
49.43
49.13
50.65
50.13
51.13
45.05
52.85

:00.22

54.64
55.14
54.82
56.97
56.42
55.28
57.02
56.25

:00.03

57.89
58.24
58.54
53.48

:05.17
:03.70
:20.40

55.32

:10.58
:09.17
:02.47
:09.52
:11.21
:12.31
:09.30

47.06

:14.63

:21.14
:23.41
:25.16
:127.38
:27.59
:30.61
:31.04
:34.69
:35.63
:37.07
137.22
:37.26
:37.67
:38.77
:39.06
:39.88
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:40.13
:43.75
:45.71
:47.35
:47.39
:48.97
:48.99
:49.49
:50.08
:52.47
:54.33
:54.71
:54.77
:55.40
:57.71
:59.63
:59.82
:06.04
:10.20
:11.46
:13.09
113.92
:15.52
:16.97
:18.16
2:22.05
2:24.27
2:26.40
2:26.55

N NN NNNNRRRBRRRPBRBRRBRBRRBRBBRRRBRRRBRBRRBRBRRBRBRRRBRBRBRB B 2

N

STEBOY

WOUNTS
BEHEOL

|

START

Ah] |
I35 e

eellibealbe ffeor ellasiza

BRI

172


https://www.usskiandsnowboard.org/
http://www.alpinecanada.org/
http://www.sportstiminginternational.com/partners.html
https://gouspa.org/?utm_source=live-timing&utm_medium=banner
https://www.live-timing.com/index.php
https://www.live-timing.com/search.php
https://www.live-timing.com/faq.php
https://www.live-timing.com/link.php
https://www.live-timing.com/advertise.php
https://www.splitsecond.com/
https://www.nastar.com/
https://www.steamboatmountainschool.org/winter-sports/
http://www.gocva.com/
http://www.live-timing.com/advertise.php

1/22/22,7:41 AM

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

149
157
147
139
142
130
159

96
150
154
140

97
156

94
124

99
115
101
105
122
151
143
136
107
153
121
135
125
146
100
109
112
103

84
158

BAILEY SHINK
EDWARD YOCK

UNAI MALDONADO
THOMAS CLAUSEN
CORBIN FOGG
AZIRETALY KYDYALIEV
JACKSON LANGILLE
HUNTER CYR
JONATHAN BOUCHARD
SEAN MORSE
CAMERON SHERBINSKI
BRODY HUBBARD
BLAKE FITZGERALD

JAXON AUGUST
JOHN BESSETTE
NATE BLISS
ROSS CAMPBELL
CALEB CANDERS
ADAM ELLIS
DYLAN FARMER
KAESON HIGHT
IVAN HILTON
JOSHUA MARTIN
OWEN MATHIAS
CHASE MCLAUGHLIN
MATT MCWILLIAMS
DEXTER MORIN
DAVID MORSE
CHASE NASH
TRE PEASE

NICK RUSH
TIBBETTS SILAS
JOEL TARDIFF
GABE TIBBETTS

PETERUS VANOVERBEKE

https://www.live-timing.com/race2 .php?r=227339
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:14.63
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:23.07
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:06.72
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:29.22
:33.31
:33.48
:34.89
:36.60
:40.52
141.49
:45.90
:50.84
:52.97
:55.37
:56.88
:17.99
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